
Track Session

Left Front Right Front

Tire Compound Tire Compound

Pressure Pressure

Shocks Shocks

Camber

Gear Ratio

Front Wing

Steering Lock

Fuel

Rear Wing

Left Rear Right Rear

Tire Compound Tire Compound

Pressure Pressure

Shocks Shocks

Camber Camber

Stagger

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th


	Sheet1

